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KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-

LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGST

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)

DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)

DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,00 USD

26,25 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

49,35 USD

55,65 USD

68,25 USD

82,95 USD

188,90

usb

236,25
usb

30,45 USD



4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON Kingston 0 31,50 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 262,39

:3-54 DDR5 800OMHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
(PVXR532G80C38KM)
m Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 304,50
[~ = 8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram usp
e (FF3D532G8000HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 315,00
- — & DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
el i

(PVXR548G80C38KM)



